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2021 NE YNS CL Leaderboard Meet #1 - 2/20/2021 to 2/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0220YNS

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 32.95

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P2 33.07

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E3 35.69

YNS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E4 37.42

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E5 39.11

YNS-NE  9Guido, Emma J6 39.38

YNS-NE  9Sandford, Kelly A7 41.42

YNS-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J8 42.29

YNS-NE 10Turillo, Sophia A9 43.01

YNS-NE  9Murphy, Lily A10 47.24

YNS-NE  9Hemme, Harper L11 52.58

YNS-NE 10Russell, Josephine F12 53.68

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K1 1:27.87

41.63 46.24

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R2 1:41.85

47.56 54.29

YNS-NE 10Russell, Josephine F3 1:57.71

58.07 59.64

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 38.68

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K2 40.15

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R3 47.28

YNS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E4 47.38

YNS-NE 10Turillo, Sophia A5 48.14

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E6 49.17

YNS-NE  9Sandford, Kelly A7 51.63

YNS-NE  9Murphy, Lily A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P1 47.25

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C2 49.64

YNS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R3 52.43

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J4 54.39

YNS-NE  9Guido, Emma J5 56.42

YNS-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J6 56.62

YNS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E7 57.93

YNS-NE  9Hemme, Harper L8 1:13.11

YNS-NE 10Russell, Josephine F--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Sandford, Kelly A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K1 42.82

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C2 46.75

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J3 52.07

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P1 1:26.97

38.90 48.07

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C2 1:36.36

YNS-NE  9Guido, Emma J3 1:44.04

50.07 53.97

YNS-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J4 1:55.42

54.00 1:01.42

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J--- DQ

50.63 52.99

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 28.08

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M2 29.92

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L3 30.19

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L4 30.40

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R5 30.74

YNS-NE 12York, Lily K6 30.91

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M7 32.06

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V8 32.15

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M9 32.87

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Lillian S10 33.03

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O11 33.56

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V12 33.70

YNS-NE 11Moody, Helen E13 34.89

YNS-NE 11Bednar, Annie K14 35.03

YNS-NE 11Kalis, Aubrey O15 35.70

YNS-NE 11Jallow, Bella N16 37.76

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J17 40.12

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C18 40.93

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 59.58

28.73 30.85

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R2 1:00.33

28.82 31.51

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L3 1:06.89

32.21 34.68

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L4 1:07.38

31.43 35.95

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M5 1:08.50

31.53 36.97

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R6 1:09.58

33.06 36.52

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M7 1:09.72

32.95 36.77

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N8 1:10.03

33.52 36.51

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M9 1:11.75

35.35 36.40

YNS-NE 12York, Lily K10 1:12.17

33.72 38.45

YNS-NE 12Rodis, Alexis R11 1:13.99

33.97 40.02

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V12 1:16.48

36.57 39.91

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Lillian S13 1:16.72

36.26 40.46

YNS-NE 11Bednar, Annie K14 1:18.55

36.59 41.96

YNS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I15 1:18.68

36.27 42.41

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J16 1:27.69

41.80 45.89

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C17 1:35.47

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 2:08.22

29.69 32.44 32.2033.89

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M2 2:36.30

37.15 39.59 39.2540.31

YNS-NE 11Bednar, Annie K3 2:48.36

38.77 44.59 40.7144.29

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R1 6:00.51

32.23 36.29 37.0037.53

36.99 36.96 36.65 36.12

36.02 34.72

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R1 1:08.18

32.95 35.23

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R2 1:18.03

37.46 40.57

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L3 1:18.63

39.19 39.44

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N4 1:18.69

38.32 40.37

YNS-NE 12York, Lily K5 1:20.22

37.87 42.35

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 1:21.66

39.84 41.82

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M7 1:23.76

40.93 42.83

YNS-NE 12Rodis, Alexis R8 1:27.32

41.34 45.98

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V9 1:27.95

43.21 44.74

YNS-NE 11Bednar, Annie K10 1:32.31

45.73 46.58

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J11 1:43.23

50.62 52.61

YNS-NE 11Jallow, Bella N12 1:43.73

46.98 56.75
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

YNS-NE 11Ayer, Avery C13 1:48.57

50.43 58.14

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N1 2:49.95

39.35 42.85 43.2444.51

YNS-NE 11Bednar, Annie K2 3:05.66

44.28 47.56 47.0746.75

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 36.14

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R2 37.87

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V3 38.14

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M4 38.71

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Lillian S5 39.48

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R6 41.11

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O7 41.79

YNS-NE 12Bruno, Bella L8 42.42

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L9 42.56

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M10 43.18

YNS-NE 11Moody, Helen E11 43.67

YNS-NE 12York, Lily K12 44.32

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V13 46.10

YNS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I14 46.49

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J15 47.62

YNS-NE 11Bednar, Annie K16 51.16

YNS-NE 11Kalis, Aubrey O17 52.27

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 1:17.75

36.73 41.02

YNS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V2 1:26.58

39.55 47.03

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N3 1:29.50

43.22 46.28

YNS-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O4 1:32.98

43.62 49.36

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Lillian S5 1:33.20

43.13 50.07

YNS-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 1:33.90

44.68 49.22

YNS-NE 11Moody, Helen E7 1:36.29

45.13 51.16

YNS-NE 11Ryan, Eloise J8 1:43.84

48.87 54.97

YNS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I9 1:49.41

52.41 57.00

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M1 2:58.90

40.55 46.42 45.2546.68

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N2 3:12.41

43.64 50.27 48.2450.26

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R1 29.06

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L2 35.09

YNS-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M3 35.24

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R4 36.70

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M5 39.01

YNS-NE 12Rodis, Alexis R6 39.23

YNS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I7 41.27

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Lembo, Julia R1 1:09.15

32.15 37.00

YNS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L2 1:21.68

37.96 43.72

YNS-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V3 1:32.35

43.05 49.30

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N1 2:51.78

41.43 44.44 36.3749.54

YNS-NE 12Fry, Kayla M2 3:04.36

42.60 46.38 40.3455.04

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C1 25.58

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H2 25.86

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly3 25.93

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M4 26.15

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R5 26.85

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N6 27.22

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R7 27.68

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E8 27.97

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K9 28.38

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L10 28.65

YNS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P11 28.67

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F12 28.93

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M13 29.18

YNS-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A14 29.54

YNS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J15 29.86

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E16 29.88

YNS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L17 30.10

YNS-NE 14Sewall, Caroline M18 30.37

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L19 31.24

YNS-NE 14Nadeau, Zayana N20 31.26

YNS-NE 13Kline, Sandrina M21 32.61

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C22 33.88

YNS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C1 55.60

26.86 28.74

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H2 56.95

27.62 29.33

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R3 57.53

27.69 29.84

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R4 58.73

28.62 30.11

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M5 58.78

27.61 31.17

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N6 59.23

28.64 30.59

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E7 59.77

29.24 30.53

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L8 1:02.32

30.41 31.91

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K9 1:02.87

29.90 32.97

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F10 1:02.91

30.08 32.83

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M11 1:03.53

30.86 32.67

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G12 1:04.66

30.81 33.85

YNS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J*13 1:04.75

30.91 33.84

YNS-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A*13 1:04.75

30.93 33.82

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E15 1:06.58

31.69 34.89

YNS-NE 14Sewall, Caroline M16 1:06.81

32.03 34.78

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L17 1:12.16

35.95 36.21

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly--- DQ

26.62 28.94

YNS-NE 13Kline, Sandrina M--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N1 2:09.53

29.17 33.21 33.3133.84

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E2 2:14.39

31.40 33.79 34.7334.47

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F3 2:18.79

31.26 34.90 36.3636.27

YNS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P4 2:19.24

31.09 34.84 36.5736.74

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M5 2:19.74

31.08 35.16 36.7836.72

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E6 2:20.03

31.69 35.85 36.1836.31

YNS-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A7 2:20.28

32.03 35.49 36.0036.76
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M8 2:37.05

33.94 39.27 42.1241.72

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C1 5:32.30

29.55 33.51 34.1233.60

33.88 34.22 33.93 34.03

33.03 32.43

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E2 5:55.00

31.31 34.91 35.7335.66

35.86 36.09 36.46 36.36

36.74 35.88

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G3 6:06.96

33.17 36.64 37.1636.85

37.03 37.44 37.53 37.62

37.50 36.02

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M4 6:26.52

32.76 36.92 38.7838.38

39.52 39.87 39.89 40.56

40.19 39.65

YNS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J5 6:31.84

33.90 38.30 40.3339.27

40.36 39.85 40.37 40.29

40.31 38.86

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly1 1:03.14

30.87 32.27

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C2 1:03.89

30.86 33.03

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R3 1:04.10

30.76 33.34

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R4 1:05.38

31.74 33.64

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G5 1:08.96

33.24 35.72

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G6 1:12.89

34.94 37.95

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E7 1:12.91

35.72 37.19

YNS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J8 1:13.50

35.82 37.68

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L9 1:24.62

42.07 42.55

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C10 1:24.69

41.32 43.37

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G1 2:28.29

36.04 38.64 36.1937.42

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 1:12.80

35.02 37.78

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F2 1:19.80

37.50 42.30

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R3 1:20.56

38.47 42.09

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G4 1:22.81

40.40 42.41

YNS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P5 1:23.94

39.20 44.74

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 1:27.39

41.32 46.07

YNS-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A7 1:28.20

41.87 46.33

YNS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L8 1:30.21

41.21 49.00

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G9 1:33.77

44.86 48.91

YNS-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L10 1:33.92

44.49 49.43

YNS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M11 1:43.54

47.48 56.06

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F1 2:55.34

39.44 44.99 45.3345.58

YNS-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E2 3:01.39

40.20 45.91 47.6847.60

YNS-NE 13Guido, Charlotte E3 3:06.10

41.65 47.47 49.0047.98

YNS-NE 13Kline, Sandrina M4 3:27.14

46.92 51.67 55.2853.27

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 1:03.29

29.31 33.98

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 1:05.30

29.91 35.39

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R3 1:05.44

30.17 35.27

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C*4 1:06.12

30.39 35.73

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N*4 1:06.12

30.27 35.85

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 1:11.88

34.52 37.36

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M7 1:16.81

34.72 42.09

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K8 1:18.85

34.69 44.16

YNS-NE 14Nadeau, Zayana N9 1:20.38

35.96 44.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 2:19.85

30.83 36.43 31.7240.87

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Kelly2 2:20.30

29.95 34.80 32.0643.49

YNS-NE 14Hallowes, Madeleine C3 2:23.86

30.65 34.74 32.5645.91

YNS-NE 14Barry, Willow R4 2:25.34

32.71 35.69 32.3644.58

YNS-NE 14Brown, Lucy R5 2:26.88

31.33 36.12 33.0046.43

YNS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M6 2:28.49

30.58 39.41 29.6348.87

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N7 2:30.14

32.74 38.94 33.9344.53

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G8 2:33.99

35.45 38.24 32.8547.45

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L9 2:37.21

34.09 40.67 34.2548.20

YNS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P10 2:38.49

33.15 39.73 36.6448.97

YNS-NE 13Morillo, Isabella M11 2:38.89

35.02 40.25 36.3047.32

YNS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F12 2:40.87

35.94

YNS-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A13 2:41.93

37.37 41.83 34.4748.26

YNS-NE 14Tran, Ella K14 2:42.59

34.96 41.40 35.0451.19

YNS-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G15 2:47.01

37.42 39.58 36.5853.43

YNS-NE 13Smith, Ava C16 3:12.98

45.62 45.84 42.7258.80

 
Women 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A1 24.78

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H2 25.46

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W3 26.15

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L4 27.08

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R5 27.21

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P6 27.85

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 28.44

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L8 28.86

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M9 29.92

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H1 55.16

26.48 28.68

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A2 58.06

27.19 30.87

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R3 59.39

28.29 31.10
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YNS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M*4 59.56

28.93 30.63

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L*4 59.56

28.73 30.83

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P6 1:00.05

29.07 30.98

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 1:00.36

28.96 31.40

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L8 1:03.68

30.58 33.10

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H1 1:57.58

27.54 30.30 29.3830.36

YNS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M2 2:07.06

29.92 32.42 31.8232.90

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C3 2:11.41

29.96 33.74 33.3634.35

 
Women 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 5:13.61

28.83 31.55 32.0631.90

32.13 32.00 31.52 31.30

31.44 30.88

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H2 5:28.33

29.64 33.06 34.3433.90

33.77 34.10 33.92 33.54

31.23 30.83

YNS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M3 5:44.68

30.49 34.11 35.6134.78

34.75 1:09.86 35.70

34.23

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M4 5:50.57

31.22 34.78 35.7935.60

35.48 35.37 35.67 36.43

35.61 34.62

 
Women 15-16 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A1 11:13.13

29.73 33.09 34.2733.90

34.23 34.03 32.96 33.20

34.16 34.75 33.72 33.86

34.37 34.48 33.91 34.82

34.69 33.53 33.46 31.97

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 1:02.71

30.59 32.12

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C2 1:04.71

31.25 33.46

YNS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M3 1:05.09

31.89 33.20

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R4 1:05.48

31.58 33.90

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L5 1:06.59

32.72 33.87

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M6 1:07.63

32.40 35.23

YNS-NE 15Kent, Mia B7 1:07.71

33.24 34.47

YNS-NE 16McKay, Caroline A8 1:08.50

32.43 36.07

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A9 1:10.91

34.29 36.62

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M10 1:16.08

37.46 38.62

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 2:12.98

31.36 33.83 33.7734.02

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C2 2:15.25

31.44 33.52 35.5534.74

YNS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M3 2:17.81

32.94 34.87 35.0035.00

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M4 2:22.15

33.23 35.32 36.8936.71

YNS-NE 15Kent, Mia B5 2:27.70

34.66 36.91 38.2237.91

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P1 1:11.84

34.37 37.47

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L2 1:13.81

34.41 39.40

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A3 1:16.24

35.93 40.31

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L4 1:22.35

38.55 43.80

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M5 1:26.28

40.66 45.62

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P1 2:35.49

34.72 38.83 41.0640.88

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L2 2:46.93

37.84 43.11 43.1442.84

 
Women 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 1:06.72

30.83 35.89

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A2 1:09.35

31.84 37.51

YNS-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R3 1:13.26

32.52 40.74

 
Women 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H1 2:18.66

29.47 35.36 30.9642.87

YNS-NE 15Waitekus, Song L2 2:23.78

31.01 36.38 34.3542.04

YNS-NE 16Reader, Riley P3 2:24.35

32.28 37.38 33.3841.31

YNS-NE 16Wager, Brooke C4 2:24.43

33.13 34.81 32.5843.91

YNS-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M5 2:27.83

31.81 36.75 34.4244.85

YNS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M6 2:29.68

32.87 36.35 32.1148.35

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 2:31.11

32.67 39.99 36.1342.32

YNS-NE 15Robins, Clementine W8 2:32.19

31.71 36.68 32.0651.74

YNS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L9 2:38.20

33.99 41.16 38.3944.66

YNS-NE 15Kent, Mia B10 2:38.37

32.93 38.17 36.1351.14

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M11 2:41.80

36.97 41.05 36.1247.66

 
Women 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie1 28.16

 
Women 17-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie1 5:40.57

30.67 34.44 34.6134.44

34.22 34.76 35.64 34.03

35.13 32.63

 
Women 17-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie1 11:59.50

31.61 34.93 36.2935.66

36.87 36.17

37.68 37.23 35.81 36.16

37.12 36.12 36.42 36.47

35.86 36.54 34.91 34.93

 
Women 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Joyal, Ivy G1 1:07.37

32.91 34.46

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M2 1:09.86

34.38 35.48

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Joyal, Ivy G1 2:26.80

34.83 37.21 37.3737.39
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Results
(Women 17-18 200 Yard Back)

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M2 2:28.98

35.40 37.14 37.5938.85

 
Women 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie1 1:08.62

32.23 36.39

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M2 1:19.89

37.95 41.94

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie1 2:27.62

32.87 37.00 38.7439.01

 
Women 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Joyal, Ivy G1 1:07.70

32.60 35.10

 
Women 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie1 2:21.32

31.59 37.19 33.4939.05

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M2 2:32.78

32.12 38.89 34.2647.51

 
Women 19&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 20Wager, Amanda S1 56.52

27.26 29.26

 
Women 19&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 20Wager, Amanda S1 1:58.14

27.94 29.99 29.9130.30

 
Women 19&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 20Wager, Amanda S1 1:06.73

31.78 34.95

 
Women 19&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 20Wager, Amanda S1 2:21.73

33.08 36.25 36.1136.29

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 32.28

YNS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R2 32.36

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L3 34.94

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B4 36.16

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Tate W5 37.23

YNS-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A6 42.17

YNS-NE  9Masters, Nick H7 47.54

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A1 1:42.11

49.50 52.61

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L1 38.97

YNS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B2 43.82

YNS-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A3 1:02.50

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R1 42.73

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Tate W2 51.27

YNS-NE  9Masters, Nick H3 1:04.72

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 36.46

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 1:21.88

36.84 45.04

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L2 1:33.64

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Tate W3 1:42.03

49.02 53.01

YNS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R--- DQ

40.86 45.24

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 27.19

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N2 28.30

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D3 28.69

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T4 29.30

YNS-NE 11Zhang, Leyang5 32.96

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T1 1:04.12

30.93 33.19

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N2 1:05.75

31.22 34.53

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D3 1:07.54

31.65 35.89

YNS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D4 1:13.36

34.38 38.98

YNS-NE 11Zhang, Leyang5 1:15.95

35.11 40.84

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam6 1:16.64

36.13 40.51

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N--- DQ

34.01 37.08

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T1 2:17.61

32.30 35.48 34.1835.65

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N2 2:38.97

34.64 40.92 1:23.41

YNS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D3 2:51.84

34.75 42.53 46.4748.09

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D1 1:07.23

32.42 34.81

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N2 1:17.87

37.50 40.37

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D3 1:19.76

36.83 42.93

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam4 1:27.11

40.05 47.06

YNS-NE 11Zhang, Leyang5 1:29.24

42.02 47.22

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D1 2:24.26

33.63 36.22 37.0937.32

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N1 37.98

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 41.18

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam3 44.31

YNS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D4 44.75

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D5 47.73

YNS-NE 12Nolasco, Anthony A6 1:00.32

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 1:20.16

38.22 41.94

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N2 1:30.41

43.02 47.39

YNS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D3 1:36.16

45.84 50.32

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D4 1:43.19

48.34 54.85

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Zhang, Leyang1 3:34.31

48.71 54.58 56.1254.90

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D1 31.21

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 33.63

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D3 35.80

YNS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam4 42.33
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Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N5 42.63

YNS-NE 11Zhang, Leyang--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 1:02.78

30.05 32.73

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D2 1:12.37

35.43 36.94

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 2:22.79

31.78 35.91 37.0138.09

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 2:24.88

31.60 38.50 32.1642.62

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 2:32.18

34.75 36.96 33.9846.49

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Ian D3 2:38.46

34.50 37.12 33.3753.47

YNS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D4 2:52.63

38.63 43.92 35.7954.29

YNS-NE 11Zhang, Leyang--- DQ

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N--- DQ

43.32 44.95 40.4052.25

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 23.76

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J2 23.83

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L3 25.61

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H4 26.47

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J5 27.57

YNS-NE 14Silva, Andrew C6 27.89

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri7 29.12

YNS-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M8 30.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 52.25

24.78 27.47

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 52.68

25.11 27.57

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J3 53.73

26.08 27.65

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J4 55.56

26.40 29.16

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L5 56.36

26.94 29.42

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I6 57.86

27.86 30.00

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H7 1:00.72

28.68 32.04

YNS-NE 14Silva, Andrew C8 1:01.11

29.32 31.79

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri9 1:03.63

30.93 32.70

YNS-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M10 1:05.94

31.97 33.97

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R11 1:11.86

36.11 35.75

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J--- DQ

29.78 32.21

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L1 1:57.44

27.36 30.23 29.2430.61

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J2 2:00.38

27.47 30.45 31.1531.31

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J3 2:02.57

27.77 31.73 30.7532.32

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri4 2:18.19

33.09 35.00 35.0935.01

YNS-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M5 2:28.58

34.13 37.11 39.0438.30

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 5:11.79

27.50 30.17 31.9730.91

32.34 32.18 32.39 31.16

31.79 31.38

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L2 5:17.54

28.59 31.64 32.1532.05

32.11 32.19 32.07 32.33

32.19 32.22

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J3 6:27.86

30.98 37.70 39.9238.87

39.66 42.06 41.72 40.00

40.57 36.38

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 10:33.86

27.98 30.99 31.8530.94

32.07 31.92 32.39 32.26

32.38 32.53 32.47 31.65

32.17 32.45 32.20 31.45

31.54 31.93 30.90 31.79

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L2 11:01.41

29.26 32.09 33.2632.58

32.93 33.69 33.63 33.50

33.49 33.85 33.21 33.15

33.04 33.78 33.11 33.74

33.58 33.50 33.49 32.53

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 1:01.92

29.17 32.75

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 1:02.30

30.21 32.09

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I3 1:03.35

31.06 32.29

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A4 1:04.85

31.95 32.90

YNS-NE 14Silva, Andrew C5 1:05.69

31.87 33.82

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri6 1:10.78

35.03 35.75

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H7 1:12.11

33.79 38.32

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J8 1:15.58

35.85 39.73

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R9 1:21.53

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I1 2:14.17

32.24 33.93 33.7534.25

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A2 2:14.86

32.39 34.06 33.1635.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 1:09.03

32.87 36.16

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J2 1:11.24

33.69 37.55

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J3 1:11.80

33.88 37.92

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T4 1:12.36

33.36 39.00

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I5 1:17.49

37.14 40.35

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H6 1:18.80

36.39 42.41

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A7 1:18.95

37.53 41.42

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri8 1:24.04

40.52 43.52

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R9 1:30.38

44.81 45.57

YNS-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M10 1:31.21

43.33 47.88

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 59.17

27.38 31.79

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A2 1:01.49

29.75 31.74

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I3 1:03.78

30.18 33.60

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J4 1:05.00

30.51 34.49
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE 13Long, Ben J5 1:16.75

35.04 41.71

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A1 2:11.64

29.68 33.61 33.8134.54

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 2:12.71

29.00 34.29 30.0239.40

YNS-NE 14Doody, Logan J2 2:16.73

29.41 34.54 30.2642.52

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I3 2:18.06

30.43 34.75 31.3041.58

YNS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T4 2:20.66

27.73 37.04 31.4644.43

YNS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L5 2:20.67

31.06 36.49 30.8042.32

YNS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J6 2:22.66

30.59 35.54 32.5443.99

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A7 2:24.37

30.96 38.78 31.2443.39

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H8 2:31.53

29.46 40.26 34.7747.04

YNS-NE 14Silva, Andrew C9 2:32.63

32.70 38.51 34.0247.40

YNS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri10 2:39.27

36.41 40.67 35.9846.21

YNS-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M11 2:49.05

37.81 42.98 38.0250.24

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R12 3:00.07

40.33 44.15 42.9152.68

 
Men 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T1 23.67

YNS-NE 16Hyer, Austin J2 24.12

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T3 24.50

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T4 24.96

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S--- DQ

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A1 56.77

27.57 29.20

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S2 1:00.24

29.03 31.21

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Hyer, Austin J1 2:00.31

27.47 30.51 30.8631.47

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A2 2:06.43

29.16 32.91 31.2233.14

 
Men 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 5:03.05

26.96 29.71 30.9830.61

31.14 31.69 31.38 31.12

30.33 29.13

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 5:03.75

27.00 29.68 30.9530.23

30.96 31.43 31.58 31.94

30.52 29.46

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T3 5:13.37

26.88 30.31 32.3831.78

33.05 32.90 33.14 31.98

30.70 30.25

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A4 5:40.70

29.72 34.25 35.1434.94

34.77 35.24 35.09 34.61

34.09 32.85

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S5 6:00.57

31.37 35.00 38.3735.74

37.30 37.44 39.59 35.16

35.71 34.89

 
Men 15-16 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 10:24.82

27.07 30.19 30.7531.63

31.07 31.45 32.19 32.27

31.96 32.26 31.99 32.26

32.03 31.83 31.15 31.93

32.05 31.45 30.50 28.79

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 10:31.20

27.59 30.85 31.8631.60

31.84 31.64 31.92 32.13

32.19 32.03 32.55 31.66

32.13 31.96 31.99 31.42

32.06 32.02 31.40 30.36

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T3 11:11.01

28.14 31.45 33.4732.80

32.57 33.53 33.74 33.80

33.57 34.17 34.28 34.81

34.27 34.47 34.74 34.66

34.59 34.07 34.34 33.54

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T1 1:00.84

29.65 31.19

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S--- DQ

33.61 35.47

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T1 1:06.23

30.90 35.33

YNS-NE 16Hyer, Austin J2 1:09.76

32.84 36.92

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A3 1:24.92

40.96 43.96

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Hyer, Austin J1 2:34.67

34.02 38.81 40.7141.13

YNS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A2 2:58.40

41.16 46.54 43.5347.17

 
Men 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 56.57

26.88 29.69

YNS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 58.23

27.50 30.73

YNS-NE 15Long, Matthew T3 59.29

27.80 31.49

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S4 1:14.18

34.13 40.05

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T1 2:05.05

27.48 31.63 32.8133.13

 
Men 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S--- DQ

34.97 35.99 33.8648.76

 
Men 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 22.02

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R2 22.35

YNS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P3 23.38

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J4 23.61

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R1 49.20

23.67 25.53

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R--- DQ

24.76 28.55 27.6728.30

 
Men 17-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 4:53.19

26.73 29.25 29.8829.59

29.81 29.92 29.68 29.80

29.93 28.60
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Men 17-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 10:13.52

27.03 30.57 31.1730.59

31.00 31.14 31.32 30.91

31.08 31.19 31.02 31.27

30.84 31.26 31.21 30.81

30.52 30.82 30.48 29.29

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 52.74

25.27 27.47

YNS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P2 58.69

27.83 30.86

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 1:02.36

29.58 32.78

YNS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P2 1:02.98

29.94 33.04

 
Men 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R1 54.90

26.40 28.50

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J2 55.00

26.16 28.84

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J3 56.68

27.35 29.33

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 1:58.54

26.00 30.00 31.6730.87

 
Men 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 2:01.14

25.07 31.15 28.0236.90

YNS-NE 17Brown, Matthew J2 2:02.34

25.72 30.88 28.7736.97

YNS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P3 2:08.35

27.45 32.36 30.5637.98

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Abbady, Sean N1 18.35

YNS-NE  8Mayo, Addie M2 19.14

YNS-NE  8Derr, Bea M3 19.35

YNS-NE  8Potter, Matt M4 20.23

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Elliott N5 20.83

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I6 22.37

YNS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B7 23.06

 
Mixed 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Potter, Matt M1 45.45

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Elliott N2 46.06

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Abbady, Sean N1 20.20

YNS-NE  8Derr, Bea M2 22.60

YNS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F3 23.04

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Elliott N4 23.85

YNS-NE  8Mayo, Addie M5 24.02

YNS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B6 24.45

YNS-NE  8Potter, Matt M7 28.01

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Abbady, Sean N1 27.49

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I2 27.52

YNS-NE  8Derr, Bea M3 31.35

YNS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F1 20.69

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I1 1:52.03

52.75 59.28

YNS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F2 1:52.17

50.83 1:01.34

YNS-NE  8Mayo, Addie M--- DQ

1:02.94 1:12.04


